Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Teebay - (975753) - Southport SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2917
29.32
29.41
29.56
29.65
29.80
29.84
29.85
29.86
29.91
29.92
30.02
30.09
30.19
30.25
30.30
30.34
30.35
30.46
31.04
31.15
31.30
31.53
31.73
34.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

530
522
517
509
504
497
495
494
494
491
491
486
483
478
475
473
471
470
465
440
435
429
419
411

326

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

I T T m =m I ™

I I T I I T

Date

25/05/18
08/02/20
12/05/18
06/04/19
28/05/17
15/03/20
24/03/18
29/04/18
10/02/19
28/05/16
04/02/17
01/04/17
07/05/16
26/03/17
28/05/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
21/03/15
21/03/15
31/05/15
11/04/15
14/12/14
15/03/14

Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Manchester Open Meet 2018

Manchester Open 2019

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2016

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships

2015 North West Regional Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

NASL North West Premier Final

Lancashire County Championships

Venue

Glasgow
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
29.80
29.32
29.56
29.86
29.17
29.41
29.85
29.84
29.65
30.02
30.19
29.92
30.25
29.91
30.09
30.35
30.46
30.30
30.34
31.30
31.53
31.04
31.15
31.73

34.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
522
509
494
530
517
494
495
504
486
478
491
475
491
483
470
465
473
471
429
419
440
435
411
326

Round

Ir r r T T I I IT I T I T

m I I I m I I

I I T

Date

15/03/20
08/02/20
06/04/19
10/02/19
25/05/18
12/05/18
29/04/18
24/03/18
28/05/17
01/04/17
26/03/17
04/02/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
07/05/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
31/05/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
21/03/15
14/12/14
15/03/14

Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Manchester Open 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2016

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
NASL North West Premier Final

Lancashire County Championships

Venue

Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Glasgow
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



