Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Teebay - (975753) - Southport SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
						olas owalli ollasi	
29.17	530	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
29.32	522	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Southport	1
29.41	517	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Southport	1
29.56	509	Н	06/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Southport	1
29.65	504	Н	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
29.80	497	Н	15/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Southport	1
29.84	495	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
29.85	494	Н	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
29.86	494	Н	10/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Southport	1
29.91	491	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
29.92	491	Н	04/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.02	486	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
30.09	483	F	07/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Southport	1
30.19	478	Н	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
30.25	475	F	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.30	473	F	30/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.34	471	Н	30/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.35	470	Н	16/04/16	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016	Liverpool	Southport	1
30.46	465	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Southport	1
31.04	440	F	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
31.15	435	Н	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
31.30	429	Н	31/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
31.53	419	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
31.73	411	Н	14/12/14	NASL North West Premier Final	Manchester	Southport	1
34.30	326	Н	15/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.80	497	Н	15/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Southport	1
29.32	522	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Southport	1
29.56	509	Н	06/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Southport	1
29.86	494	Н	10/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Southport	1
29.17	530	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
29.41	517	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Southport	1
29.85	494	Н	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
29.84	495	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
29.65	504	Н	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.02	486	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
30.19	478	Н	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
29.92	491	Н	04/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.25	475	F	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
29.91	491	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.09	483	F	07/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Southport	1
30.35	470	Н	16/04/16	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016	Liverpool	Southport	1
30.46	465	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Southport	1
30.30	473	F	30/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
30.34	471	Н	30/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
31.30	429	Н	31/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
31.53	419	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
31.04	440	F	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
31.15	435	Н	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
31.73	411	Н	14/12/14	NASL North West Premier Final	Manchester	Southport	1
34.30	326	Н	15/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS